HE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 103	ISBA# 000003989		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
REAL ESTATE TRANS	SEEB]		. 5100
TAX PAID	171		5189 FILED NO
STAMP #		<u> </u>	800K 2003 PAGE 518
\$ 79.20	REC \$ \\\ AUD \$	00 COMPUTER	(PAGE 5189)
RECORDER O	R.M.F. \$	RECORDED	2003 AUG 29 RM 3: (3:04 PM)
8-29-03 77 acu	LOCAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	OMPARED	MICKI UTSLER
1 / 10/11/2		D. Eartham, Javo 50072 (51	RECORNER
Individual's Na	15 E. First Street, P.O. Box 370	dress City	Phone
ddress tax statement: Steve	B. Allison, 340 N.W. 6th Stre	et, Earlham, Iowa 50072	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
	WARRANTY DEED	- JOINT TENANCY	
OCIANO			
For the consideration of	ofFifty Thousand		
Dollar(s) and other valuable	e consideration,		
EARLHAM CHURCH OF	CHRIST		
do hereby Convey to	KAREN L, ALLISON, husbar	nd and wife.	
STEVE B. ALLISON and	RAKEN E. ALLISON, IIdsual	to and wife,	
as Joint Tonanta with Full	I Rights of Survivorship, and	not as Tenants in Commo	n. the following described
real estate in	Madison	County, Iowa:	in, and renowing accounts
			
		to interest the	at granters hold the real
estate by title in fee simple that the real estate is fre grantors Covenant to War may be above stated. Edistributive share in and to Words and phrases h	Covenant with grantees, and ple; that they have good and e and clear of all liens and e trant and Defend the real established for the undersigned here the real estate. The real estate acknowledgment including acknowledgment including gender, according to the real estate.	lawful authority to sell and encumbrances except as mate against the lawful claims by relinquishes all rights on ment hereof, shall be constructed.	ay be above stated; and of all persons except as f dower, homestead and
·	sound of formation general, and	Dated: August 28	2003
STATE OF		Dated. August AU	, 2003
	COUNTY,	Harold A. F.	
On this day o	f, the undersigned, a Notary	Harold A. Frey, Trustee	(Grantor)
Public in and for said	State, personally appeared	.//	
		Hamle Fait	three
		Gary W. Patience, Trustee	(Grantor)
to me known to be the	identical persons named in	M , Ω	
and who executed the acknowledged that they	foregoing instrument and executed the same as their	Mulgos	
voluntary act and deed.		Christopher L. Lucas, Tru	stee (Grantor)
			/O1X
(This form of acknowledgment fo	Notary Public or individual grantor(s) only)		(Grantor)
The Iowa State Bar Association		10	3 WARRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANG Revised January, 19

STATE OF IOWA

: SS

COUNTY OF MADISON

On this 28 day of August, 2003, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Iowa, personally appeared Harold A. Frey, Gary W. Patience and Christopher L. Lucas, to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such persons as such fiduciaries, executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such persons and of such fiduciaries.

KRISTIE D. ANKER
Commission Number 168068
My Commission Expires

(SEAL)
1-19-05

Notary Public in and for the State of Iowa.